FECHA

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017

CLUB

C.P. DEP. SAN BLAS

C.P. DEP. CAROLINAS

C.P. SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS
C.P. DEPORTIVA MITIC-FISH
C.P. EL BOQUERON

C.P. LEVANTE DE ELCHE

C.P. HORADADA

C.P.D. DIMAR

S.P. PUENTE TOCINOS

C.P. LA MOLINA

C.P. LA MOLINA

C.P. DEP. OLIVA

C.P. DEPORTIVOS VALENCIA
C.N. VINAROS

C.P. CULTURAL DEPORTIVA
C.P. ESPORTIVA ALMASSORA
C.P. ORIHUELA

C.P. MAR COSTA CIUDAD GANDIA

C.P. ALTO-VINALOPO
C.P. LA MADRILLA
C.P. LA MADRILLA
C.P.E. EL XUQUER
C.P. LA CARLETENSE
C.P. GANDIA

C.P. LA CARACOLA
C.P.L,OLLERIA

C.P. CORCHEO MAR MASSAMAGRELL
C.P. PUNTA DE CANA PUERTO SAGUNTO

C.P.D. ELS MILLARS
C.P. EL GALFI

C.P. EL MERO

C.P. LLANGUILA

SUBESPECIALIDAD

MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
MAR COSTA
EMBARCACION FONDEADA
EMBARCACION FONDEADA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
MAR COSTA
AGUA DULCE
AGUA DULCE
CORCHEO
CORCHEO MAR
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA
MAR COSTA INF. JUV.
AGUA DULCE

TIPO

<

00002000002 mMmMETOOELEE2EELECE

LISTADO DE COMPETICIONES

Tipo:( Continental=C Mar=M Embarcacion=E Otros=0)

ESCENARIO

Z.P.C. PTO. ALICANTE

Z.P.C. ALICANTE
TORREVIEJA
URBANOVA

LA MARINA
URBANOVA
GUARDAMAR

EL PINET

LA MARINA

Z.P.C. FORTALENY
Z.P.C. FORTALENY
OLIVA

VALENCIA
VINAROZ
CASTELLON
ALMASSORA
TORREVIEJA
JAVEA

Z.P.C. BELLUS-BENIGANIM

Z.P.C. FORTALENY
Z.P.C. FORTALENY
Z.P.C. FORTALENY
Z.P.C. FORTALENY
Z.P.C. PTO. GANDIA
OLIVA

Z.P.C. BELLUS-BENIGANIM

Z.P.C. PINEDO

Z.P.C. PUERTO SAGUNTO
Z.P.C. PTO CASTELLON

NULES
BENICARLO
Z.P.C. ALMENARA

Fecha:

ZONA
INTERIOR *
SAN GABRIEL *
ZONAB *
PLAYA *
PLAYA*
PLAYA *
PLAYA *
PLAYA*
PLAYA *

ZONA "B2"*
ZONA "B3" *
PLAYA *
LITORAL *
LITORAL*
PLAYA EL PINAR*
PLAYA BENAFELI*
ZONAB *
ZONA A *
ZONA "A"*
ZONA "B2" *
ZONA "B3" *
ZONA "A3" *
ZONA "E2" *

ESCOLLERA NORTE *

RIU MOLINELL *
ZONA "C" *

NORTE *

MUELLE LEVANTE *
SUBZONA 4*
PLAYA*

ESCOLLERA PUERTO*

L'ESTANY*

11/12/2017

ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
CASTELLON
CASTELLON
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
CASTELLON
CASTELLON
CASTELLON

AMBITO

SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.

ESPECIAL (A)

SOCIAL CLASIF.

ESPECIAL (A)

SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.

ESPECIAL (A)

SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.

SOCIAL CLASF.

SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.
SOCIAL CLASIF.

N° part.
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
25
25
25
25
100
50
50
50
20
30
25
25
25
25
40
30
30
30
25
80
50
50
40

inicio
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
8:00:
8:00:
20:00
9:00:
7:30:
17:00
18:00
6:00:
7:30:
7:00:
8:00:
8:00:
8:00:
8:00:
7:30:
8:00:
7:00:
7:00:
8:00:
8:00:
8:00:
10:00
9:00:

final
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
6:00:
23:00
18:00
18:00
1:00:
14:00
13:00
22:00
0:00:
12:00
13:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
15:00
14:00
13:00
13:00
2:00:
13:00
14:00









